Mackenzie Valley Environmental Impact Review Board

Box 938, 510250th Avenue, Yellowknife, NT XA 2N7

From: Sherry Sian Fax: (867) 766-7074
Phone: (867) 766-7063
Date: Sept. 26, 2003 Pages: including this page
To: Distribution Fax:
CcC: Bob Wooley

3
Re: Cumulative Effects Study (EA-03-002, EA-03-004, EA-03-004, EA-03-006):

NOTES:

Please see attached note. For those of you unable to download the study, please contact me and we can

arrange other means of getting the study to you.

Sherry

This transmission may contain information that is confidential and privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the addressee and is protected by

fegislation. if you have received this fax transmission inerror, please call (867) 7667050 {collect) and destroy any pages received. Thank you.
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Sherry Sian

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Drybones and Wool

Bay-23546-20...

Sherry Sian

Friday, September 26, 2003 4:07 PM

Terra Firma Consultants; 'BlaisE@DFO-MPO.GC.CA'; 'bobz@nsma.net’; CPAWS NWT: 'Eric
Yaxley', ‘frewc@fortresolution.net’; 'Gavin_More@gov.nt.ca”
‘'glen_abernethy@hithss.gov.nt.ca’; Kris Johnson (kris@nsma.net); Laurence Stephenson
{stephmat@axion.net); Lionel Marcinkowski (marcinkoskil@inac.ge.ca); Mike Vaydik
(mvaydik@ssimicro.com); ‘mike.fournier@ec.gc.ca’; 'smontgomery@theedge.ca’; Fraser
Fairman (fairmanf@inac.gc.ca); 'gvantighem@city.yellowknife.nt.ca’; Max Braden
(mbraden@theedge.ca); Ralf Hillebrand (csecap@direct.ca); Mike Beauregard; Miki
Promislow (promislowm@inac.gc.ca); Paul Cowley (cowleypgeo@hotmail.com);
‘plainlanguage@nwiliteracy.ca’; Wilson,Anne [Yel]; Akaitcho Territory Government; Robert
Paterson (paterson@snowfieid.com); Mike Beauregard

Roland Semjanovs

Cumulative Effects Study (EA-03-002, EA-03-004, EA-03-004, EA-03-0086)

Please see the Final Report for the Cumulative Effects Study. Digitzl copies

of maps are being posted to the MVEIRB web site. Claims maps are only available in paper
form and can be viewed in our office. Should any of you reqguire this information in
another format, please let me know.

Regards,
Sherry

Sherry Sian,

Environmental Assessment Officer

MVEIRB

Beox 938, 5102 - 50th Avenue

Yellowknife,
Phone: (867)

Fax: (867)

NT XiA 2N7
766-7063
766-7074

e-mail: ssian@mveirb.nt.ca



